
hand picked
cold pressed

unfiltered
500mm

PARUA BAY, NORTHLAND
NEW ZEALAND 09 4365159

Nutrition Information

Energy
Protein
Fat-total
Fat-saturated
Carbohydrate
  - sugars
Sodium

35.5kj
0.0g
9.5g
1.3g
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g

355.5kj
0.0g

95.0g
13.0g
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g

per 10ml serve per 100ml

Servings per bottle - 50
Serving size - 10ml

Best before -  

Batch number -

TARAUNUI

hand picked
cold pressed

unfiltered
500mm

PARUA BAY, NORTHLAND
NEW ZEALAND 09 4365159

Nutrition Information

Energy
Protein
Fat-total
Fat-saturated
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  - sugars
Sodium

35.5kj
0.0g
9.5g
1.3g
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g

355.5kj
0.0g

95.0g
13.0g
0.0g
0.0g
0.0g

per 10ml serve per 100ml

Servings per bottle - 50
Serving size - 10ml

Best before -  

Batch number -


